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STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND,

&c.—
continued.

Issued.

Issued in Excess.

O

Voted.

Amount Unissued.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.

Total.

30 31 33 34 35
Class
V.—Postal
and

Telegbaph
Department: —■ Post

and
Telegraph

Salaries
Telegraph

Cable
Subsidies

Conveyance
of
Mails
by
Sea

Conveyance
of
Inland
Mails

Carriage
of

Mails
by

Bailway

Miscellaneous
Services

£

s.
A:

181,640
12
2

4,580
18
4

46,079
9

0

28,085
3

8

305
5

0

51,337
4

0

£

s.
cl.

5,665
18
2

2,175
15
4

10,286
7

6

17
18
9

£

s.
d.

175,974
14
0

2,405
3

0

35,793
1

6

2S,067
4
11

305
5

0

49,887
19
10

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

175,974
14
0

2,405
3

0

35,793
1

6

28,067
4
11

305
5

0

49,898
11
0

£

s.
a.

175,931
0

0

4,809
0

0

38,045
0

0

27,180
0

0

1,000
0

0

45,850
0

0

£

s.
d.

2,403
17
0

2,251
18
6

£

s.
d.

43
14
0

887
4
11

694
15
0

4,048
11
0

1,449
4

2

10
11
2

Total
Class
V.

312,028
12
2

19,595
3
11

292,433
8

3

10
11
2

292,443
19
5

292,815
0

0

5,350
10
6

4,979
9
11

36 39
Class
VI.
—Customs
and

Mabine
Depabtments

:—

Customs
Offices
and
Services

Customs:
Miscellaneous

Services

Marine
and

Harbours
Marine
:

Miscellaneous
Services

31,592
16
8

2,805
18
11

20,312
19
7

9,963
6

9

140
18
0

44
2

6

1,501
3
10

432
7

1

31,451
18
8

2,761
16
5

18,811
15
9

9,530
19
8

138
1
11

617
2

98
4

0

31,590
0

7

2,761
16
5

18,818
12
11

9,629
3

8

32,007
0

0

3,284
0

0

21,905
0

0

9,997
0

0

416
19
5

522
3

7

3,086
7

1

367
16
4

Total
Class
VI.

64,675
1
11

62,799
13
7

67,193'
0

0

4,393
6

5

2,118
11
5

62,556
10
6

243
3

1

40 41
Class

VII.—
Stamps
and

Deeds
Department:—

Stamp
Department

Land
and
Deeds

Begistry

Miscellaneous
Services

4,425
13
1

16,492
9

8

200
0

0

10
10
0

572
11
7

4,415
3

1

15,919
18
1

200
0

0

72
15
3

4,415
3

1

15,992
13
4

200
0

0

4,555
0

0

14,715
0

0

200
0

0

139
16
11

1,277
13
4

Total
Class
VII.

21,118
2

9

583
1

7

20,535
1

2

72
15
3

20,607
16
5

19,470
0

0

139
16
11

1,277
13
4

43 45 40 47 48 49
Class
VIII.

—Ministeb
of

Education: —Education
Department —Head

Office Public
Schools

Native
Schools Industrial

Schools
School
for

Deaf-mutes
School
for

Blind Miscellaneous
Services

....
.>

2,515
10
4

354,519
16
9

11,859
7

7

17,824
6

5

3,237
10
7

547
10
2

639
14
4

45
0

0

820
13
0

130
11
11

8,257
12
5

175
7

2

62
0

0

0

5

0

2,470
10
4

353,699
3

9

11,728
15
8

9,566
14
0

3,062
3

5

485
10
2

639
9

4

50
0

0

2,470
10
4

353,699
3

9

11,778
15
8

9,566
14
0

3,062
3

5

485
10
2

639
9

4

2,411
0

0

357,200
0

0

12,470
0

0

10,432
0

0

2,962
0

0

615
0

0

1,100
0

0

3,500
16
3

691
4

4

865
6

0

59
10
i

100
3

5

129
9
10

460
10
8

Total

i

159
13
9

391,143
16
2

9,491
9

6

381,652
6

8

50
0

0

381,702
6

8

387,190
0

0

5,647
7

1

>0 ,1 .2

Lunacy
and
Charitable

Department —Lunatic
AsylumsCharitable.. Botorua

Sanatorium

55,237
5

2

4,980
17
9

1,374
4

8

12,452
18
0

3
15
8

420
16
5

42,784
7

2

4,977
2

1

953
8

3

97
7

4

42,881
14
6

4,977
2

1

953
8

3

42,841
0

0

5,383
0

0

1,161
0

0

405
17
11

207
11
9

40
14
6

Total
..

61,592
7

7

12,877
10
1

48,714
17
6

97
7

4

48,812
4
10

49,385
0

0

613
9

8

40
14
6
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